
Roster & Handicap ReportDecember 13, 2010 Week 14

Division Rep : 063
WEST TOKYO
Division #

06301 Green Palace
Host : 03006 Green Palace

4
6
6
4
2
2
1
6

01027
01026
00072
02791
02514
02515
02845
02513

Kashiwagura, Masae
Miyazawa, Takamoto
Hosobuchi, Yoko
Yamasaki, Tomohiro
Higashi, Taihei
Kado, Fusako
Hattori, Mizuho
Kamihara, Yoshiyuki

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

06302 Tachikawa Hustler
Host : 03033 Tachikawa Hustler

3
5
2
3
5
6
5
8

00853
01433
02031
02434
02030
00801
00370
02941

Tokiwa, Hitomi
Nakamura, Akemi
Kawamoto, Junichi
Hanaoka, Fumie
Kamimura, Masaya
Mihara, Takuto
Iwanaga, Yuichi
Murakami, Hiroaki

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

06303 OG
Host : 03005 Billiard & Darts Roots

5
8
8
4
3
3
3
1

00630
00074
00156
00155
02236
02237
02519
02844

Fukushima, Hiromi
Otsuka, Masanori
Araoka, Yutaka
Takeda, Keiko
Tatano, Masaaki
Mori, Kazuyasu
Saito, Tomoya
Tamiya, Satomi

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

06304 Roots
Host : 03005 Billiard & Darts Roots

5
9
7
5
4
4
2
2

00793
01015
00240
01565
00628
01715
02843
02521

Furusawa, Hiroki
Komaya, Kai
Takimoto, Kazuto
Inagaki, Takeshi
Sasaji, Hiroyuki
Hashimoto, Keita
Miyata, Shinji
Imai, Ruiko

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

06305 NAKAYOSHI
Host : 03055 Billiard & Darts PAL

6
4
3
3
3
7
1
7

01719
01721
02016
02023
02518
02242
02846
02847

Nakamura, Yuki
Fujisawa, Kimiya
Tanaka, Tomoyuki
Fujii, Keiko
Sato, Tsubasa
Kudo, Shinjiro
Ito, Chiharu
Kaneko, Akitomo

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

06306 Ningen Gyorai
Host : 03055 Billiard & Darts PAL

7
5
3
3
3
5
4
9

01717
01718
01723
02244
02517
02238
02848
02849

Tomizawa, Jun
Otsuka, Nobuyuki
Oda, Chiharu
Saito, Masaki
Sato, Yuriko
Katakura, Yuta
Fujiwara, Kenta
Soma, Kazuyoshi

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

06307 OASIS
Host : 03005 Billiard & Darts Roots

8
6
5
5
5
2
2
1

01313
01567
02235
01566
02028
02520
02850
02851

Iwata, Satoshi
Uchida, Yoichi
Ono, Masaru
Inagaki, Chieko
Sato, Katsuya
Hiraguri, Yoshiyuki
Shinozaki, Naoki
Takahashi, Hiromi

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

06308 Lucky * Dreams
Host : 03082 Dream Shot

9
3
4
6
4
4
2
2

02852
02232
00627
01314
00794
02853
02854
02855

Tsutsui, Toshihide
Maruyama, Emi
Yoshida, Kazuyuki
Araoka, Satoru
Araoka, Tomomi
Murakami, Sei
Tamura, Masaki
Akita, Makoto

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.


